


Armagnac List

cocktail 
La Grande Josiane, Liqueur à l'orange

Blanche au Citron

Blanche de Bordeneuve

$30

$34

$35

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

Blend
Château de Bordeneuve ***

Château de Bordeneuve VSOP

Château de Bordeneuve Hors d'âge

$34

$45

$68

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

Barrel proof

2

Chateau Bordeneuve

Chateau Bordeneuve

Chateau Bordeneuve

Chateau Bordeneuve

Chateau Bordeneuve

Chateau Bordeneuve

Chateau Bordeneuve

Chateau Bordeneuve

Chateau Bordeneuve

Chateau Bordeneuve

Chateau Bordeneuve

Chateau Bordeneuve

Chateau Bordeneuve

Chateau Bordeneuve

$56

$56

$58

$60

$61

$68

$70

$72

$74

$75

$83

$90

$92

$94

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

Those prices do not include shipping fees, customs  duties.



Barrel proof

3

Chateau Bordeneuve

Chateau Bordeneuve

Chateau Bordeneuve

Chateau Bordeneuve

Chateau Bordeneuve - Limited stock

Chateau Bordeneuve

Chateau Bordeneuve - Limited stock

Chateau Bordeneuve - Limited stock

Chateau Bordeneuve - Limited stock

Chateau Bordeneuve

$96

$100

$113

$127

$139

$143

$148

$152

$154

$162

2002

2001

2000

1999

1997

1996

1995

1993

1991

1987

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

Reduced
Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

1999

1998

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

$50

$51

$52

$52

$53

$53

$54

$55

$56

$58

$60

$61

$62

$62

$63

$63

$66

$70

Those prices do not include shipping fees, customs  duties.



4

Reduced
Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi - Limited stock

Vaghi

Vaghi

1997

1996

1995

1994

1993

1992

1991

1990

1989

1988

1987

1986

1985

1984

1983

1982

1981

1980

1979

1978

1977

1976

1975

1974

1973

1972

1971

1970

1969

1968

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

$71

$72

$75

$78

$81

$84

$88

$93

$100

$108

$115

$121

$130

$143

$152

$163

$174

$182

$193

$203

$213

$225

$231

$241

$250

$266

$292

$345

$379

$427

Those prices do not include shipping fees, customs  duties.



5

Reduced
Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi - Limited stock

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi - Limited stock

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi

Vaghi - Limited stock

Vaghi

1967

1966

1965

1964

1963

1962

1961

1960

1959

1952

1949

1946

1945

1944

1943

1942

1941

1939

1936

1935

1934

1933

1932

1930

1929

1928

1927

1925

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

$503

$563

$582

$687

$696

$722

$740

$919

$923

$1 000

$1 146

$1 289

$1352

$1479

$1 652

$1 763

$2208

$2164

$2519

$2838

$3065

$3244

$3453

$4294

$4634

$5044

$5674

$6516

Those prices do not include shipping fees, customs  duties.



6

Chateau Bel Air

Domaine de Pehour

Domaine Rimaillo

Domaine de Laubuchon

Domaine Rimaillo - Limited stock

Domaine Rimaillo

Domaine de Laubuchon

Domaine de Laroudé

Château de Charue - Limited stock

Domaine de Muret

Domaine de Bayles

Chateau Bel Air

Domaine de Mourelat

Domaine du Hiton

Domaine Rimaillo

Domaine de Bigney

Domaine de St. Christau

Chateau Bel Air

Domaine de St. Christau

Domaine de Rigue

Château de Lacaze

Domaine de Lagardenne - Limited stock

Château de Lacaze

Domaine de Laroudé

Domaine de Couaton - Limited stock

Clos de Moutouguet

Domaine de Laubuchon - Limited stock

Château de Gaube

Château de Gaube

Château de Gaube

1998

1997

1996

1994

1993

1992

1990

1989

1989

1988

1987

1986

1985

1984

1983

1982

1981

1980

1979

1978

1975

1974

1973

1972

1971

1968

1967

1964

1963

1962

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

$138

$140

$143

$149

$150

$154

$158

$158

$156

$160

$160

$163

$175

$177

$188

$197

$213

$223

$231

$237

$270

$286

$304

$325

$345

$426

$539

$882

$886

$900

Private collection - Barrel proof

Those prices do not include shipping fees, customs  duties.
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Domaine de Gachot

Domaine de Guilhombeyrie

Château de Gaube

Domaine de Rigue

Domaine de Laubuchon

Château de Larée

Château de Larée

Domaine de Peyrot - Limited stock

Domaine de Jean-Paul

Domaine de Jean-Paul

1961

1960

1959

1952

1949

1946

1941

1936

1929

1927

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

70 Cl

$927

$1 195

$1 200

$1 278

$1 428

$1 557

$2208

$2 859

$4354

$5080

Private collection - Barrel proof

Those prices do not include shipment fees, customs fees.

Please contact us to have shipment quote

Price valid until: 31/12/2025


